<u>" .</u> €					
ΆM	ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	CATION OF CONTRAC	BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF P
			4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.		5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)
	ENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 110	September 25, 2009	02-06-004M010		5. PROJECT NO.(II applicable)
6. ISS	UED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than It	em 6)	CODE 3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts, CMB3 Attn: Manon Butt, 301-492-3629 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555			U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		
8. NAI	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)	(X	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION NO.
EC	COLOGY AND ENVIRONMENT, INC.		^	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
15	01 LEE HWY STE 306			10A. MODIFICATION OF CON GS10F0160J DR-02	
AR	LINGTON VA 222091912	•		10B, DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	
CODE	037761004	FACILITY CODE	. x		,
	11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF SOL	CITATIONS	
offe KNO RES by t	By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning	nich includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE Ruse of this amendment you destankes reference to the solicitation.	e solicitation and amendment no ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR To sire to change an offer already so	umbers. FAILURE OF YC D'THE HOUR AND DATE ubmitted, such change ma	UR AC- SPECIFIED MAY y be made
	13. THIS ITEM APP	PLIES ONLY TO MODI	FUNDAMENTAL FUNDAM	•	
(X)	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a	authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH	I IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRA	CT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	
Х	B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).				
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:				
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Uni.	lateral Modification			
E. II	MPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	s required to sign this docume	ent and return cop	ies to the issuing office.	
	SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC) ence Delivery Order DR-02-06-004 en		• ,	opment of Environm	ental Documents."
The	purpose of this modification is to	change the NRC TPM fo	or Task 1, as described	d on the following	page.
E&E	Project Manager: Jacquelyn Gillings	, 716-684-8060, jgill	lings@ene.com	,	
NRC	Project Officer: Edna Knox-Davin, 30 TPM, Task 1: Christianne Ridge, 301- TPM, Task 2: Allen Fetter, 301-415-8	-415-5673, Christian	ne.Ridge@nrc.gov		
Except	t as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	inged, remains unchanged and in full force a	and effect.	
	AME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING		
			Contracting Office:	:	
15B. C	ONTRACTOR/OFFEROR .	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA BY Monon But		16C. DATE SIGNED
_	(Cignotus of across outborized to sign)		BY Monon Bu		- 9/25/09

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

TEMPLATE - ADMOOT

BUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53,243



DR-02-06-004 Modification No. 10 Page 2 of 2

Reference Delivery Order DR-02-06-004, Technical Assistance for the Development of Environmental Documents.

The purpose of this modification is to change the NRC Technical Project Manager (TPM) for Task 1 from Patricia Swain to Christianne Ridge.

Accordingly, this contract is hereby modified as follows:

In Attachment 3, Statement of Work, Section 10.0 TECHNICAL/PROJECT DIRECTION, the second line, is deleted and replaced with the following:

Technical Project Managers (TPM): Christianne Ridge 301-415-5673 Allen Fetter 301-415-8556

In Attachment 3 a, Task One – Statement of Work, Section 13.0 TECHNICAL DIRECTION, the first sentence, is deleted and replaced with the following:

Christianne Ridge is designated the NRC TPM for this procurement.

This modification does not obligate any funding.

All other terms and conditions of the subject delivery order remain unchanged, including the obligated amount of \$1,132,000.00, and the ceiling amount of \$1,359,417.00.